Asserballe 22-05-2015

.Sunday Asserballe 0,850 km
Mini Race C - 1540-1605 24-05-2015 15:40
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:41:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:01.906 +7.802 15:43:46.246 7 56.863 +0.353 15:48:25.833
(164) Lars Kjelstrup 3 57.496 +3.392 15:44:43.742 8 56.510 15:49:22.343
15:42.39573 4 56.778 +2.674 15:45:40.520 9 58.755 +2.245 15:50:21.098
2 55.205 +3.562 15:43:34.778 5 56.730 +2.626 15:46:37.250 10 58.673 +2.163 15:51:19.771
3 54.985 +3.342 15:44:29.763 6 56.553 +2.449 15:47:33.803 1 58.452 +1.942 15:52:18.223
4 55.651 +4.008 15:45:25414 7 57.011 +2.907 15:48:30.814 12 57.694 +1.184 15:53:15.917
5 54.733 +3.090 15:46:20.147 8 55.459 +1.355 15:49:26.273 13 56.777 +0.267 15:54:12.694
6 53.941 +2.298 15:47:14.088 9 54.556 +0.452 15:50:20.829 14 57.009 +0.499 15:55:09.703
7 53.058 +1.415 15:48:07.146 10 55.068 +0.964 16:51:15.897 15 57.367 +0.857 15:56:07.070
8 53.117 +1.474 15:49:00.263 " 55.509 +1.405 15:52:11.406 16 58.387 +1.877 15:57:05.457
9 52.660 +1.017 15:49:52.923 12 56.532 +2.428 15:53:07.938 17 58.149 +1.639 15:58:03.606
10 51.643 15:50:44.566 13 56.439 +2.335 15:54:04.377 18 57.813 +1.303 15:59:01.419
11 52474 +0.831 15:51:37.040 14 55.916 +1.812 15:55:00.293
12 52,615 +0.972 15:52:29.655 15 56.897 +2.793 15:55:57.190
13 53.956 +2.313 15:53:23.611 16 54.364 +0.260 15:56:51.554
14 52972 +1.329 15:54:16.583 17 55.730 +1.626 15:57:47.284
15 53.413 +1.770 15:55:09.996 18 54.104 15:58:41.388
16 52.722 +1.079 15:56:02.718 19 55.953 +1.849 15:59:37.341
17 52.787 +1.144 15:56:55.505
18 53.164 +1.521 15:57:48.669 (19) Robin Niklas Pauly
19 52.889 +1.246 15:58:41.558 1 15:42:44.041
2 57.093 +1.474 15:43:41.134
(146) Nicklas Adelbag 3 57.901 +2.282 15:44:39.035
T 154239907 4 57.211 +1.592 15:45:36.246
2 55.118 +1.967 15:43:35.025 5 56.876 +1.257 15:46:33.122
3 55215 +2.064 15:44:30.240 6 56.520 +0.901 15:47:29.642
4 55.420 42260 15:45:25.660 7 57.002 +1.473 15:48:26.734
5 55.275 +2.124 15:46:20.935 8 56.960 +1.341 15:49:23694
6 53.808 +0.657 15:47:14.743 9 57.020 +1.401 15:50:20.714
7 53.151 15:48:07.894 10 56.214 +0.595 15:51:16.928
8 53.831 +0.680 15:49:01.725 1 55.871 +0.252 15:52:12.799
9 54.166 +1.015 15:49:55.891 12 56.420 +0.801 15:53:09.219
10 54.176 +1.025 15:50:50.067 13 56.061 +0.442 15:54:05.280
1 54.752 +1.601 15:51:44.819 14 57.469 +1.850 15:56:02.749
12 54517 +1.366 15:52:39.336 15 55.619 15:55:58.368
13 54.689 +1.538 15:53:34.025 16 56.276 +0.657 15:56:54.644
14 54355 1204 15:54:28.380 17 56.185 +0.566 15:57:50.829
15 54392 1241 15:55:22.772 18 56.972 +1.353 15:58:47.801
16 55.039 +1.888 15:56:17.811
17 53.927 +0.776 15:57:11.738 (5) Sia Normann
18 54.290 +1.139 15:58:06.028 1 15:42:46.681
19 53.888 40737 15:58:59.916 2 57.387 +2.726 15:43:44.068
3 57.416 +2.755 15:44:41.484
(4) Martin Toudal 4 58.372 +3.711 15:45:39.856
T T54245754 5 58.270 +3.609 15:46:38.126
2 55.454 +1.488 15:43:41.208 6 57.406 +2.745 15:47:35.532
3 55.089 +1.123 15:44:36.297 7 57.265 +2.604 15:48:32.797
4 55.951 +1.985 15:45:32.248 8 56.361 +1.700 15:49:29.158
5 53.966 15:46:26.214 9 56.254 +1.593 15:50:25.412
6 55357 1391 15:47:21571 10 57.134 +2.473 15:51:22.546
7 55.705 +1.739 15:48:17.276 " 56.290 +1.629 15:52:18.836
8 55.353 +1.387 15:49:12.629 12 57.542 +2.881 15:53:16.378
9 55.585 +1.619 15:50:08.214 13 57.237 +2.576 15:54:13615
10 56.444 +2.478 15:51:04.658 14 57.659 +2.998 15:55:11.274
11 55.358 +1.392 15:52:00.016 15 56.115 +1.454 15:56:07.389
12 55367 +1.401 15:52:55.383 16 56.174 +1.513 15:57:03.563
13 54.886 +0.920 15:53:50.269 17 54.661 15:57:58.224
14 55.365 +1.399 15:54:45634 18 56.737 +2.076 15:58:54.961
15 55.833 +1.867 15:55:41.467
16 56.077 +2.111 15:66:37.544 (25) Peter Kofoed
17 56.213 +2.247 15:57:33.757 1 15:42:42.023
18 56.530 +2.564 15:58:30.287 2 56.569 +0.059 15:43:38.592
19 56.368 +2.402 15:50:26.655 3 57.117 +0.607 15:44:35.709
4 57.999 +1.489 15:45:33.708
(55) Tim Petersen 5 57.774 +1.264 15:46:31.482
7 T5 4244340 6 57.488 +0.978 15:47:28.970
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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